
Call 023 8820 452

WEIGHER: JOE BLOGGS

Groups

.

Weight Recording 
Summary

Herd Owner:

Herd No:

Print Date:

Weigh Date:

Animal Performance

No. of 
Animals

Avg. Age & Weight A.D.G Birth
No. Matched 

from last 
Weighing*

A.D.G from 
last Weight

Days since Last 
Weight

1(1)

JOE BLOGGS

IE1234567 

16/03/2015 

16/03/2015

0.5723.6mts /315Kgs11 2 107All 0.69
0.5723.6mts /315Kgs11 2 107None 0.69

1st Calvers
Groups

.
Nbr/Age

Weight / A.D.G
Nbr/Age

Weight / A.D.G
Nbr/Age

Weight / A.D.G
Nbr/Age

Weight / A.D.G
Nbr/Age

Weight / A.D.G

Dam's Progeny Performance

2nd Calvers 3rd Calvers

Nbr/Age
Weight / A.D.G

4th Calvers 6th Calvers +5th Calvers

All 2/ 13mts/ 
263Kgs/ .56

3/ 52.6mts/ 
405Kgs/ .47

6/ 12.6mts/ 
287Kgs/ .63

None 2/ 13mts/ 
263Kgs/ .56

3/ 52.6mts/ 
405Kgs/ .47

6/ 12.6mts/ 
287Kgs/ .63

Sire's Progeny Performance

Avg. Age & 
Weight

No. Matched 
from last 

Weighing*

A.D.G from 
last Weight

Sires No. of 
ProgenyTag 

Number Breed

A.D.G - 
Birth

Days since 
last Weight

.

4RKP HO 4 13mts /281Kgs 0.60 0.73 118

1DEU HO 1 131.3mts /614Kgs 0.14 0.46 65

3PYG JE 3 13.5mts /311Kgs 0.65 0.87 65

2IE123456770018 AA 2 11.9mts /235Kgs 0.53 0.42 170

1GZS HE 1 11.9mts /322Kgs 0.77 0.88 65



Call 023 8820 452

* Predicted weights can only be calculated for animals that are greater than 90 days and less than 900 days old at prediction dates.

Herd Owner:

Herd No:

Print Date:

Weigh Date: 1(2)

IE1234567

JOE BLOGGS

16/03/2015
16/03/2015

Weight Recording 
Animal Report

If A.D.G - Birth is greater than 2.50 then predictions cannot be calculated.

Sex

Animal Details
Animal ID I&R Tag

Dam
Sire

DOB Weighing 
Details

Animal Weights
NONE

Weighing Dates
Weight Predictor *

16/03/2015Last Weight 
Previous 
 Weight 

16/03/2015 + 30 Days + 60 DaysBreed

Weight /Age

A.D.G/Last Wt

A.D.G - Birth
Too old 

to 
predict

Female

Too old 
to 

predict

Too old
 to 

predict

614Kgs /131.3mts

0.14

06/04/2004

0.46

0.14

363 IE123456750363 

DEU 

IE123456750099

584Kgs /129.1mts

HO

Weight /Age

A.D.G/Last Wt

A.D.G - Birth
369Kgs

0.61Female

354Kgs335Kgs
335Kgs /13.6mts

0.660.69

212Kgs /8mts27/01/2014

0.91

0.70

IE123456740890

PYG 

IE123456730510

890 276Kgs /11.5mts

HO

Weight /Age

A.D.G/Last Wt

A.D.G - Birth
338Kgs

0.44Female

324Kgs301Kgs
301Kgs /13.6mts

0.560.61

192Kgs /7.9mts29/01/2014

0.97

0.62

IE123456750891

PYG 

IE123456790540

891 238Kgs /11.4mts

HO

Weight /Age

A.D.G/Last Wt

A.D.G - Birth
306Kgs

0.12Female

294Kgs262Kgs
262Kgs /13.5mts

0.480.63

196Kgs /7.8mts01/02/2014

0.82

0.53

IE123456770893

RKP 

IE123456740668

893 209Kgs /11.3mts

HO

Weight /Age

A.D.G/Last Wt

A.D.G - Birth
336Kgs

0.61Female

322Kgs297Kgs
297Kgs /13.4mts

0.600.59

185Kgs /7.8mts03/02/2014

0.74

0.62

IE123456780894

PYG 

IE123456720352

894 249Kgs /11.2mts

HO

Weight /Age

A.D.G/Last Wt

A.D.G - Birth
337Kgs

0.55Female

323Kgs299Kgs
299Kgs /13.2mts

0.600.62

188Kgs /7.6mts09/02/2014

0.82

0.64

IE123456730898

RKP 

IE123456790441

898 246Kgs /11mts

HO

Weight /Age

A.D.G/Last Wt

A.D.G - Birth
298Kgs

Female

285Kgs251Kgs
251Kgs /12.3mts

0.59

07/03/2014

0.50

0.55

IE123456750909

IE123456770018 

IE123456780333

909 166Kgs /6.6mts

AA

Weight /Age

A.D.G/Last Wt

A.D.G - Birth
350Kgs

0.73Female

334Kgs322Kgs
322Kgs /11.9mts

0.740.74

188Kgs /6.3mts19/03/2014

0.88

0.77

IE123456740916

GZS 

IE123456770357

916 265Kgs /9.7mts

HE

Weight /Age

A.D.G/Last Wt

A.D.G - Birth
244Kgs

Male

231Kgs218Kgs
218Kgs /11.4mts

0.67

05/04/2014

0.33

0.50

IE123456720922 

IE123456770018 

IE123456740404

162Kgs /5.7mts

HO

Weight /Age

A.D.G/Last Wt

A.D.G - Birth
297Kgs

Male

281Kgs264Kgs
264Kgs /12.4mts

0.53

03/03/2014

0.64

0.58

IE123456730907

RKP 

IE123456720666

155Kgs /6.8mts

HO




